GRADUATORIA

CANTIERI DI SERVIZI ANNO 2018
FASCIA DIETA' TRA 118 E 1 36 ANNI
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31468
33063
31503
33558
34557
33420
31203
34599
30362
32162
33567
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31228
31178
34308
32462
33443
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31212
34835
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30235
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30348
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34614
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30346
34873
34862
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31960
33627
34512
33571
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14/06/2018
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11/06/2018
19/06/2018
26/06/2018
20/06/2018
14/06/2018
14/06/2018
29/06/2018
21/06/2018
26/06/2018
20/06/2018
14/06/2018
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02/07/2018
02/07/2018
29/06/2018
02/07/2018
08/06/2018
21/06/2018
03/07/2018
27/06/2018
29/06/2018
25/06/2018
11/06/2018
02/07/2018
21/06/2018
02/07/2018
19/06/2018
11/06/2018
03/07/2018
03/07/2017
03/07/2018
19/06/2018
26/06/2018
02/07/2018
26/06/2018

ANASTASI
SAPIENTE
CAVALLARO
SPINA
CANTONE
STRAZZERI
DI VENUTA
FALA'
SCALIA
BRUNO
MATTIA
GANGEMI
MOTTA
CARUSO
NASCA
GAZZO
GUGLIELMINO
CAVALLARO
TURRISI
MOTTA
MARINO
MINICHELLO
TIRENNI
PRIVITERA
DI MAURA
TOSCANO
PETRALITI
CITRARO
BILEGI
MARCANZO'
EL EISAWI
STURIALE
TIRENDI
TORRISI
NICOLOSI
PAPPALARDO
CASABLANCA

GRANCAGNOLO

VIGILANTE
PADURARIU
PATERNITI
PALERMO
PANDETTA

Nome
LUCIA
ANGELO

(ALLEGATO A)

STEFANIA ROSALIA

ANTONINO
ALFIO
DARIO
TANIA

CARMEN VALENTINA

ORAZIO
ILARIA

VERONICA ANGELA

PIETRO
ANTONINO
NATALE
MARCO
VITA
DAVIDE
AGATINO

SALVATORE

ROBERTO

ROSARIA JESSICA

ROSARIA
MARIA
SANTO
GABRIELLA
TERESA

ARCANGELA

NANCY

SERENA MARIA

ANNA
SILVANA
MARIA
ANTONINO

GIUSEPPE ENRICO
ALESSANDRO

IDA

MARIA CARLA
SAMUELE ROCCO
MARIANGELA

NICOLETA
GIUSEPPE
SANTO
ISMAELE
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